Sil. prz. 24 V DC 80 obr./min 3 Nm HALL czujnik In=3 A 25 N

Numer artykutu: 83-06-1493

Wymiary
Dtugos¢
Szeroko$¢
Wysokos$¢

Waga rzeczywista

Dane podstawowe
Gewicht

Dane wymiarowe DC

Napie cie znamionowe
Moment znamionowy silnika
Obroty przektadni

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

262,00 mm

262,00 mm
96,00 mm
1,800 kg

1,8kg

24V
3Nm
80 r/min
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